Motocross Grupiara 2022

Warm Up Grupiara - MG 0,000 Km ._._.
H E N

MOTIVACAO 17/04/2022 09:50 - . . .
Treino (7:00 Tempo) iniciado em 10:34:48

Volta Volta Tm Diff Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Diff Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Diff Hora do dia
(111) ADALTO FREITAS
1 10:39:43.133
2 1:06.808 +4.763 10:40:49.941
3 1:02.045 10:41:51.986
(41) ELEAZAR DA SILVA AMARAL AMARAL
1 10:37:41.901
2 1:07.512 +3.475 10:38:49.413
3 1:04.502 +0.465 10:39:53.915
4 1:04.037 10:40:57.952
5 1:04.425 +0.388 10:42:02.377
(72) JOAO PAULO ANDRADE SILVA
1 10:38:21.250
2 1:07.669 +0.414 10:39:28.919
3 1:07.732 +0.477 10:40:36.651
4 1:08.185 +0.930 10:41:44.836
5 1:07.255 10:42:52.091
(294) BRENON CAIQUE ALVES DA SILVA
1 10:39:22.766
2 1:11.641 +3.288 10:40:34.407
3 1:11.207 +2.854 10:41:45.614
4 1:08.353 10:42:53.967
(818) THIAGO MORAES NERI
1 10:36:48.950
2 1:13.878 +4.625 10:38:02.828
3 1:10.298 +1.045 10:39:13.126
4 1:09.253 10:40:22.379
5 1:10.000 +0.747 10:41:32.379
6 1:18.973 +9.720 10:42:51.352
(70)
1 10:37:03.608
2 1:12.715 +2.076 10:38:16.323
3 1:11.200 +0.561 10:39:27.523
4 1:10.639 10:40:38.162
5 1:11.544 +0.905 10:41:49.706
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